
Harnett County Recreation

2024 13U Boys Soccer Schedule

Date Time Home LocationVisitor

Thu  09/26/24  8:00 pm Lillington Lillington ParkErwin  at 

Sat  09/28/24  3:00 pm WH Blue WHHS Practice FieldWH Green  at 

Mon  09/30/24  8:00 pm Dunn #2 Dunn Tart ParkDunn #1  at 

Mon  09/30/24  8:00 pm WH Purple WHHS Practice FieldErwin  at 

Wed  10/02/24  8:00 pm Dunn #1 Dunn Tart ParkWH Blue  at 

Sat  10/05/24  1:00 pm WH Purple WHHS Practice FieldLillington  at 

Sat  10/05/24  2:00 pm WH Green WHHS Practice FieldDunn #2  at 

Mon  10/07/24  8:00 pm Erwin Erwin ParkDunn #2  at 

Tue  10/08/24  8:00 pm Dunn #2 Dunn Tart ParkWH Purple  at 

Thu  10/10/24  8:00 pm Lillington Lillington ParkWH Green  at 

Sat  10/12/24  3:00 pm WH Green WHHS Practice FieldDunn #1  at 

Sat  10/12/24  4:00 pm WH Blue WHHS Practice FieldWH Purple  at 

Tue  10/15/24  8:00 pm WH Blue WHHS Practice FieldLillington  at 

Wed  10/16/24  8:00 pm Dunn #1 Dunn Tart ParkWH Purple  at 

Thu  10/17/24  7:00 pm Erwin Erwin ParkWH Green  at 

Thu  10/17/24  8:00 pm Lillington Lillington ParkDunn #1  at 

Sat  10/19/24  3:00 pm WH Blue WHHS Practice FieldDunn #2  at 

Sat  10/19/24  4:00 pm WH Purple WHHS Practice FieldWH Green  at 

Tue  10/22/24  8:00 pm Erwin Erwin ParkWH Blue  at 

Wed  10/23/24  6:00 pm Dunn #2 Dunn Tart ParkErwin  at 

Wed  10/23/24  7:00 pm Dunn #1 Dunn Tart ParkLillington  at 

Thu  10/24/24  8:00 pm Lillington Lillington ParkWH Purple  at 

Sat  10/26/24  3:00 pm WH Green WHHS Practice FieldWH Blue  at 

Mon  10/28/24  7:00 pm Erwin Erwin ParkDunn #1  at 

Mon  10/28/24  8:00 pm Dunn #2 Dunn Tart ParkLillington  at 

Wed  10/30/24  8:00 pm Dunn #1 Dunn Tart ParkDunn #2  at 

Sat  11/02/24  3:00 pm WH Green WHHS Practice FieldErwin  at 

Sat  11/02/24  4:00 pm WH Purple WHHS Practice FieldWH Blue  at 

INCLEMENT WEATHER: CALL HOME SITE: Dunn:910-892-2976; Erwin: 910-591-4224; Lillington: 

910-893-0338; WHYR: 919-499-9948.
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